

Cr1.A.No. 146 OF 2002

ITEM No.1

Court No. 2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.7739/2002 IN
Criminal Appeal No. 146/2002

SADHU RAM & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bail)

Date : 13/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. U.N.Bachawat, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.
Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

We are not inclined to release the appellants on bail.
The application for bail stands rejected.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master